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IEEE 802.3ab EDITORIAL MEETING
Marriott Courtyard, San Jose, CA,  June 4-5, 1998

MAIN RESULTS OF THIS MEETING:
1.  A line-by-line review of the whole draft was completed. The comments were

incorporated to the draft in real time. Only editorial comments were made. A
comprehensive list of pending technical comments will be included as an addendum
to the next draft.

2.  The editor will publish Draft 3.0 by June 15, 1998.

PLENARY MEETING: July 6-8, 1998, Hyatt Regency, La Jolla, CA.

***MINUTES (approved 7/7/98)

***THURSDAY, JUNE 4, 1998

The meeting was called to order by Colin Mick, Editor, at 9:00 AM. The list of the 17
attendees is part of these minutes.

The purpose of this meeting was to conduct a line-by-line review of Draft 2.2. The
changes were made in real time using a computer projector to ensure the highest quality
of the next draft.

During the morning the group reviewed pages 40-1 to 40-22 of Draft 2.2.

WORKING LUNCH from 12:40 PM until 12:55 PM.

The review continued from page 40-23 to 40-68.

The meeting was adjourned at 9:30 PM after a twelve-and-a-half hours marathon editorial
session.
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***FRIDAY,  JUNE 5, 1998

The meeting was called to order by the Chair, George Eisler, at 8:40 AM. Twelve brave
editors survived the previous day and energetically undertook the task of completing the
editorial review.

The detailed line-by-line review of Draft 2.2 continued from page 40-69 to 40-107 and
the Annex (pages 40-135 to 40-137).

Colin Mick to post D3.0 by Monday, June 15, 1998. Two versions will be posted: the
regular version of D3.0 and a compare version of D3.0 vs. D2.2.

The meeting was adjourned at 2:30 PM.

Respectfully submitted,

Juan Jover
Level One Communications, Inc.
Secretary
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***ADDENDUM 1: ALPHABETICAL LIST OF THE 17 ATTENDEES

Caampbell, Robert, Lucent, 732-957-2669, rrcampbell@lucent.com
Creigh, John, Broadcom, 714-450-8700, jcreigh@broadcom.com
Dineen, Thomas, LSI Logic, 408-954-3739, dineen@lsil.com
Eisler, George, Rockwell, 310-459-9225, geisler@aol.com
Feuerstraeter, Mark, Level One, 916-854-2817, mark@level1.com
Hagopian, Vahe, Level One, 732-972-0707 x12, vaheh@level1.com
Hinrichs, Henry, Pulse, 619-674-8208, henryhinrichs@pulseeng.com
Hsu, Jacob, Trigo Systems, 310-544-3335, jacobh@earthlink.net
Jover, Juan, Level One, 305-674-8880, juan@level1.com
Kardontchik, Jaime, Silicon Dynamics, 408-328-3264, jaime@sidynamics.com
Katz, Jake, Enable Semi, 408-437-3388, jkatz@enblsemi.com
McConnell, Mike, Broadcom, 714-450-8700, mikem@broadcom.com
Mick, Colin, The Mick Group, 650-856-3666, ckm@mickgroup.com
Rao,Sailesh, Level One, 732-972-0707 x11, sailesh@level1.com
Ross, Tam, Level One, 916-856-5177, tross@level1.com
Sallaway, Peter, National, 619-535-0074, peter@comcore.com
Thompson,Geoff, Bay Networks, 408-495-1339, thompson@baynetworks.com


